
2015 NASCAR REGIONAL TOURING SERIES/NBC SPORTS NETWORK TELECAST SCHEDULE 

Race Date Series Track                        Telecast Date Time 

Sun., Feb. 15 

K&N Pro Series 

East New Smyrna Speedway Thu., Feb. 19 10:30 p.m. 

Sat., Mar 28 

K&N Pro Series 

West Kern County Raceway Park Fri., April 3 6:30 p.m. 

Sat., April 4 

K&N Pro Series 

East Greenville Pickens Speedway Tue., April 7 6:30 p.m. 

Sat., Apr 11 

K&N Pro Series 

West Irwindale Speedway Thu., April 16 TBD 

Sun., Apr 12 

Whelen 

Modified Tour 

Thompson Speedway 

Motorsports Park Fri., April 17 TBD 

Sat., Apr 18 

K&N Pro Series 

East Bristol Motor Speedway Thu., April 23 TBD 

Sat., May 2 

K&N Pro Series 

West Tucson Speedway Thu., May 7 TBD 

Sat., May 16 

K&N Pro Series 

East-West Iowa Speedway Thu., May 21 TBD 

Sat., May 30 

K&N Pro Series 

East Bowman Gray Stadium Thu., June 4 7 p.m. 

Sat., May 30 

K&N Pro Series 

West Shasta Speedway Thu., June 4 8 p.m. 

Wed., Jun 10 

Whelen 

Modified Tour 

Thompson Speedway 

Motorsports Park Thu., June 18 6 p.m. 

Sat., June 20 

K&N Pro Series 

East Langley Speedway Thu., June 25 6 p.m. 

Sat., June 27 

K&N Pro Series 

West Sonoma Raceway Thu., July 2 6 p.m. 

Sat., June 27 

Whelen 

Modified Tour Riverhead Raceway Thu., July 2 7 p.m. 



Sat., July 4 

K&N Pro Series 

East Columbus Motor Speedway Fri., July 10 2:30 p.m. 

Sat., July 11 

K&N Pro Series 

West Stateline Speedway Thu., July 16 6 p.m. 

Fri., July 17 

Whelen 

Modified Tour 

(All-Star) 

New Hampshire Motor 

Speedway Thu., July 23 4 p.m. 

Fri., July 17 

K&N Pro Series 

East 

New Hampshire Motor 

Speedway Thu., July 23 7 p.m. 

Sat., July 18 

Whelen 

Modified Tour 

New Hampshire Motor 

Speedway Thu., July 23 6 p.m. 

Sat., July 25 

Whelen 

Modified Tour Monadnock Speedway Thu., July 30 7 p.m. 

Fri., July 31 

K&N Pro Series 

East-West Iowa Speedway Thu., Aug. 6 7 p.m. 

Sat., Aug. 1 

Whelen 

Southern 

Modified Tour Bowman Gray Stadium Fri., Aug. 7 2:30 p.m. 

Fri., Aug. 7 

K&N Pro Series 

East Watkins Glen International Thu., Aug. 13 7 p.m. 

Sat., Aug. 15 

K&N Pro Series 

East Motordrome Speedway Thu., Aug. 20 7 p.m. 

Sat., Aug. 15 

K&N Pro Series 

West Evergreen Speedway Fri., Aug. 21 2:30 p.m. 

Wed., Aug 19 

Whelen Mod-

Whelen So. Mod Bristol Motor Speedway Fri., Aug. 28 7 p.m. 

Sat., Aug. 22 

K&N Pro Series 

West Colorado National Speedway Thu., Aug. 27 7 p.m. 

Sat., Aug. 29 

K&N Pro Series 

East Virginia International Raceway Thu., Sept. 3 7 p.m. 



Sat., Sept. 5 

K&N Pro Series 

West Meridian Speedway Thu., Sept. 10 7:30 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 5 

Whelen 

Southern 

Modified Tour Langley Speedway Fri., Sept. 11 2:30 p.m. 

Thu., Sept 10 

K&N Pro Series 

East 

Richmond International 

Raceway Wed., Sept. 16 7:00 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 19 

Whelen 

Southern 

Modified Tour South Boston Speedway Thu., Sept. 24 7 p.m. 

Sat., Sept. 26 

Whelen 

Modified Tour 

New Hampshire Motor 

Speedway Thu., Oct. 1 7 p.m. 

Fri., Oct. 2 

K&N Pro Series 

East Dover International Speedway Tue., Oct. 6 7 p.m. 

Sun., Oct. 4 

Whelen 

Modified Tour Stafford Motor Speedway Sat., Oct. 10 4 p.m. 

Thu., Oct. 8 

Whelen 

Southern 

Modified Tour 

Charlotte Motor Speedway (.25-

mile) Thu., Oct. 15 7 p.m. 

Sat., Oct. 17 

K&N Pro Series 

West All American Speedway Thu., Oct. 22 7 p.m. 

Sun., Oct. 18 

Whelen 

Modified Tour 

Thompson Speedway 

Motorsports Park Thu., Oct. 22 8 p.m. 

Thu., Nov. 12 

K&N Pro Series 

West Phoenix International Raceway Thu., Nov. 19 7 p.m. 

ALL TIMES ET AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE 
 


